
New Delhi - New Jalpaiguri SF Express/12524 - SF - NFR 
SEE/Sonpur Junction to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction 

9h 37m - 506 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 15:10 12,
13

1 0 31 214 NR

2 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 15:58 16:00 2m 1,2 1 25 70 217 NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 18:00 18:08 8m 1 1 166 60 193 NR
4 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:35 23:45 10m 3 1 491 52 124 NR
5 GD Gonda Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 2 2 608 57 105 NER
6 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 6 2 760 54 84 NER
7 DEOS Deoria Sadar 05:50 05:55 5m 3 2 809 76 78 NER
8 SV Siwan Junction 06:50 06:55 5m 1 2 879 67 69 NER
9 CPR Chhapra Junction 07:50 07:55 5m 2,3 2 940 53 58 NER
10 SEE Sonpur Junction 08:56 08:58 2m 2 2 994 27 56 ECR
11 HJP Hajipur Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 4,5 2 1000 65 55 ECR
12 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 10:05 10:10 5m 4 2 1053 50 57 ECR
13 SPJ Samastipur Junction 11:12 11:17 5m 4 2 1106 79 47 ECR
14 ROA Rusera Ghat 11:39 11:41 2m 1 2 1134 41 47 ECR
15 KGG Khagaria Junction 13:03 13:05 2m 2,3 2 1191 58 39 ECR
16 KIR Katihar Junction 15:15 15:25 10m 1 2 1316 70 32 NFR
17 KNE KishanGanj 16:48 16:50 2m 1 2 1413 50 53 NFR
18 NJP New Jalpaiguri

Junction
18:35 2 2 1500 - 114 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (20:45)

Jun 01 2024 (20:45)

1

1


